
IEMS Seminars Fall 2014

September

Tuesday, September 30
Eunshin Byon

University of Michigan

October

Tuesday, October 7
Fred Hickernell

Illinois Institute of Technology

▪

Thursday, October 14
Jun Li

University of Michigan

▪

Tuesday, October 21
IEMS Student Talks

Northwestern University

▪

Tuesday, October 28
Rajan Batta

University of Buffalo



November

Tuesday, November 4

Yinyu Ye

Stanford University

▪

Tuesday, November 18

Alekh Agarwal

Microsoft

December

Tuesday, December 2

Johannes Royset

Naval Postgraduate School



IEMS Seminars Winter 2015

January

Tuesday, January 13
Ermin Wei

Northwestern University



Tuesday, January 20
Matthew Plumlee

Georgia Institute of Technology



Friday, January 23
Stephen Boyd

Stanford University



Tuesday, January 27
Pascal Moyal

Northwestern University

February

Tuesday, February 3
Laurens Debo

University of Chicago



Monday, February 9

Enver Yucesan

INSEAD



Tuesday, February 10

Alekh Agarwal

Microsoft



Tuesday, February 24

Sebastian Pokutta

Georgia Institute of Technology

March

Tuesday, March 3

Mirko Kremer

Frankfurt School Of Finance & Management 



Tuesday, March 10

Sadan Kulturel-Konak

Pennsylvania State University 



IEMS Seminars Spring 2015

April

Tuesday, April 6
Wasserstrom Distinguished Lecture Series

Paul Glasserman
Columbia University



Tuesday, April 14
Diwakar Gupta

University of Minnesota/National Science Foundation



Tuesday, April 21
Adam Wierman

California Institute of Technology 



Tuesday, April 28
Doug Downey

Northwestern University  EECS Dept.



May

Tuesday, May 5
Pinar Keskinocak

Georgia Institute of Technology



Tuesday, May 12
Irina Dolinskaya

Northwestern University  IEMS Dept. 



Tuesday, May 19
Asu Ozdaglar

MIT



Tuesday, May 26
Michael Ferris

University of Wisconsin –Madison 

June

Tuesday, June 2
Ellick Chan

Exponent, Inc.
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